Details of Subsidy released during 2015-16 in Traditional Areas 
	Sl. No.
	State
	Subsidy Released during
2015-16 (in Rs. Lakhs)
	Subsidy Released during
2016-17* (in Rs. Lakhs)
	Subsidy released during 2ndQuarter of
2016-17**
(in Rs. Lakhs)

	
	
	Replanting / Expansion
	Mechanization
	Replanting / Expansion
	Mechanization
	

	1
	Karnataka
	220.72
	473.00
	75.39
	29.14
	474

	2
	Kerala
	57.56
	97.70
	10.89
	8.45
	48

	3
	Tamil Nadu
	70.72
	18.13
	62.97
	3.87
	54

	 
	Total for Traditional Areas
	349
	588.83
	149.25
	41.46
	576


  
   *Up to June 2016.
**Amount Released for all sub-components under the component Coffee Development Support       in Traditional Areas.
 

